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Day & Date

Friday, 07.04.2023
Friday, 14.04.2023

Authorized Gazetted Holidays (Students & Teaching Staff)

Saturday, 22.04.2023
Monday, 01.05.2023
Friday, 05.05.2023
Thursday, 29.06.2023
Saturday, 29.07.2023
Tuesday, 15.08.2023

Wednesday,16.08.2023
Wednesday, 30.08.2023
Wednesday, 06.09.2023

Tuesday, 19.09.2023

Wednesday, 27.09.2023

Thursday, 28.09.2023
Monday, 02.10.2023
Tuesday, 24.10.2023
Sunday, 12.11.2023
Monday, 13.11.2023
Tuesday, 14.11.2023

Wednesday, 15.11.2023

Monday, 27.11.2023

INTERNATIONAL SCIHOOL
WALUY
/
Common Holidays (Academic Session 2023-2024)
Vacations From School Reopens for Students School Reopens for
Teachers
Summer 01.05.2023 to Thursday, 08.06.2023 Thursday, 01.06.2023
Vacation 07.06.2023
Diwali 06.11.2023 to Monday, 20.11.2023 Monday, 20.11.2023
Vacation 19.11.2023
Christmas 23.12.2023 to Tuesday, 02.01.2024 Tuesday, 02.01.2024
Vacation 01.01.2024
Session Break 22.03.2024 to Thursday, 04.04.2024 Not for teachers
03.04.2024 New Academic Session
Begins

Events
Good Friday
Ambedkar Jayanti
Eid ul-Fitr
Maharashtra Day
Budh Purnima
Bakri Eid
Muharram
Independence Day (Non-Instructional Day)
Parsi New Year
Rakshabandhan
Janmashtami
Ganesh Chaturthi
Eid e-Milad
Anant Chaturdashi
Gandhi Jayanti
Dussehra
Diwali (Narak Chaturdashi)
Diwali
Diwali (Govardhan Puja)
Diwali (Bhai Dooj)
Guru Nanak Jayanti

~
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Monday, 25.12.2023 Christmas
Monday, 01.01.2024 New Year
Sunday, 14.01.2024 Makar Sankranti
Friday, 26.01.2024 Republic Day (Non-Instructional Day)
Monday, 19.02.2024 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Friday, 08.03.2024 Mahashivratri
Monday, 25.03.2024 Holi

School Office Holidays (Admin Staff)

Day & Date Events

Friday, 14.04.2023 Ambedkar Jayanti
Saturday, 22.04.2023 Eid ul-Fitr
Monday, 01.05.2023 Maharashtra Day
Tuesday, 15.08.2023 Independence Day (Non-Instructional Day)
Wednesday, 30.08.2023 Rakshabandhan
Tuesday, 19.09.2023 Ganesh Chaturthi
Monday, 02.10.2023 Gandhi Jayanti
Tuesday, 24.10.2023 Dussehra (Vijayadashami)
Sunday, 12.11.2023 Diwali (Narak Chaturdashi)
Monday, 13.11.2023 Diwali
Tuesday, 14.11.2023 Diwali (Govardhan Puja)
Wednesday, 15.11.2023 Diwali (Bhai Dooj)
Monday, 25.12.2023 Christmas
Friday, 26.01.2024 Republic Day (Non-Instructional Day)
Monday, 19.02.2024 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
Monday, 25.03.2024 Holi
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++ Theacademic year is divided into two terms.
++ Report cards will be issued at the end of each term.

Assessment Dates (2023-2024)

++ The school follows assessment pattern as recommended by the CBSE Board.

~

Grades - I1I to VIII Dates Open House Dates
Periodic Test 1 13.07.2023 to 21.07.2023 Saturday, 05.08.2023
Half Yearly Exam 03.10.2023 to 11.10.2023 Friday, 27.10.2023
Periodic Test 2 04.01.2024 to 12.01.2024 Saturday, 27.01.2024
Yearly Exam 12.03.2024 to 21.03.2024 Thursday, 28.03.2024
Grade IX Dates Open House Dates
Periodic Test 1 13.07.2023 to 21.07.2023 Saturday, 05.08.2023
Periodic Test 2 03.10.2023 to 11.10.2023 Friday, 27.10.2023
Periodic Test 3 14.12.2023 to 22.12.2023 Saturday, 06.01.2024
Final Exam 12.03.2024 to 21.03.2024 Thursday, 28.03.2024
Grade X Dates Open House Dates
Periodic Test 1 13.07.2023 to 21.07.2023 Saturday, 05.08.2023
Periodic Test 2 03.10.2023 to 11.10.2023 Friday, 27.10.2023
Periodic Test 3 21.11.2023 to 01.12.2023 Friday, 08.12 2023
Preliminary Exam - 1 14.12.2023 to 22.12.2023 Saturday, 06.01.2024
Preliminary Exam - 2 08.01.2024 to 19.01.2024 Friday, 27.01 2024
Preliminary Exam- 3 27.01.2024‘t? 0757.‘02.2024 Saturday, 10.02.2024

-
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	 The academic year is divided into two terms.
	 Report cards will be issued at the end of each term.

